
                   

                Beaufort Middle School Athletics 

                       Gryphon Volleyball 

                   2024 Volleyball Schedule 

Date Opponent Location Time 

Wednesday, September 4
th

 Hilton Head Island Middle Beaufort Middle School 6:00 

Monday, September 9
th

 Lady’s Island Middle School Beaufort Middle School 6:00 

Wednesday, September 11
th

 HE McCracken Middle School HE McCracken Middle School 6:00 

Monday, September 16
h

 Whale Branch Middle School Whale Branch Middle School 6:00 

Wednesday, September 18
th

 Bluffton Middle School Beaufort Middle School 6:00 

Monday, September 23rd Robert Smalls Leadership Academy Robert Smalls Leadership Academy 6:00 

Wednesday, September 25
th

 River Ridge Academy River Ridge Academy 6:00 

Monday, September 30
th

  Lady’s Island Middle School Lady’s Island Middle School 6:00 

Wednesday, October 2
nd

  Whale Branch Middle School Beaufort Middle School 6:00 

Monday, October 7
th

 Robert Smalls Leadership Academy Beaufort Middle School 6:00 

Wednesday, October 10
th

 Playoffs TBA 6:00 

Monday, October 14
th

  Playoffs TBA 6:00 

Wednesday, October 16
th

 Championship TBA  

                                              

                              Head Coach:  Pat Starr      Principal: Dr. Elandee Thompson 

  Asst. Coach: Jessica Chalco     Asst. Principals: Dr. Amy Robinson, Ryan Smith  

          Athletic Director: Scott Lopatka     

          Assoc. AD: Tim Sands 


